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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

志田千陽 再春館製薬所 4860.00 0  3 700 0 1700 1600 0  5 550 社 1 400 770

松山奈未 再春館製薬所 4860.00 0  3 700 0 1700 1600 0  5 550 社 1 400 770

永原和可那 北都銀行 4780.00 0  1 1000 0 1700 1060 0  3 700 0 1340

松本麻佑 北都銀行 4780.00 0  1 1000 0 1700 1060 0  3 700 0 1340

福島由紀 丸杉 4600.00 0  2 850 0 1340 1060 0  1 1000 0 1700

廣田彩花 丸杉 4600.00 0  2 850 0 1340 1060 0  1 1000 0 1700

星千智 日本ユニシス 3170.00  1 600  5 550 0 1280 680  1 600  9 400 社 5 220 120

松田蒼 日本ユニシス 3095.00  1 600  5 550 0 1280 680  1 600 17 250 社 5 220 120

星千智 日本ユニシス 3170.00  1 600  5 550 0 1280 680  1 600  9 400 社 5 220 120

岩永鈴 日本ユニシス 2350.00  3 420  9 400 社 5 220 1020 480  9 240  9 400 社 5 220

中西貴映 日本ユニシス 2410.00  3 420  9 400 社 5 220 1020 480  9 240  9 400 社 2 340

岩永鈴 日本ユニシス 2350.00  3 420  9 400 社 5 220 1020 480  9 240  9 400 社 5 220

川島美南 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1290.00 17 195  9 400 社 2 340  9 240 17 250 社 5 220

松田蒼 日本ユニシス 3095.00  1 600  5 550 0 1280 680  1 600 17 250 社 5 220 120

東野有紗 日本ユニシス 1810.00 0 0 0 960 480 0  9 400 社 2 340

中西貴映 日本ユニシス 2410.00  3 420  9 400 社 5 220 1020 480  9 240  9 400 社 2 340

髙橋礼華 日本ユニシス 1625.00 0  3 700 0 0  2 850 0 1000

松友美佐紀 日本ユニシス 1625.00 0  3 700 0 0  2 850 0 1000

櫻本絢子 ヨネックス 2060.00 0  5 550 0 700 460 0  3 700 0

髙畑祐紀子 ヨネックス 1160.00 0  5 550 0 260 0  3 700 0

大竹望月 日本ユニシス 1545.00  9 240  5 550 高 1 400 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340

髙橋美優 日本ユニシス 1545.00  9 240  5 550 高 1 400 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340

荒木茜羽 （所属確認中） 1125.00 0  9 400 社 3 280  5 330  9 400 社 9 160

今井莉子 丸杉 1635.00  2 510  9 400 社 3 280  5 330  9 400 社 9 160

與猶くるみ ヨネックス 1240.00 0  9 400 社 1 400  5 330  5 550 0

宮浦玲奈 ヨネックス 1515.00  3 420  9 400 社 1 400  5 330 予 3 100 社 9 160

川島美南 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1290.00 17 195  9 400 社 2 340  9 240 17 250 社 5 220

齋藤夏 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1455.00 17 195  9 400 社 2 340  9 240  9 400 高 1 400

朝倉みなみ ＮＴＴ東日本 1470.00  9 240  9 400 大 1 400  5 330 17 250 大 3 280

斉藤ひかり 龍谷大学 1230.00 0  9 400 大 1 400  5 330 17 250 大 3 280

加藤美幸 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1320.00  5 330 17 250 社 5 220  2 510 17 250 社 3 280

柏原みき ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1320.00  5 330 17 250 社 5 220  2 510 17 250 社 3 280

尾﨑沙織 ＮＴＴ東日本 1170.00  9 240 17 250 社 3 280  5 330 17 250 社 5 220

朝倉みなみ ＮＴＴ東日本 1470.00  9 240  9 400 大 1 400  5 330 17 250 大 3 280

保原彩夏 ヨネックス 1115.00  3 420 17 250 社33 80  3 420 予 2 150 社 9 160

宮浦玲奈 ヨネックス 1515.00  3 420  9 400 社 1 400  5 330 予 3 100 社 9 160

齋藤夏 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1455.00 17 195  9 400 社 2 340  9 240  9 400 高 1 400

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 1110.00 25 120 17 250 大 3 280 25 120  9 400 高 1 400

川添麻依子 丸杉 790.00  2 510 予 2 150 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

今井莉子 丸杉 1635.00  2 510  9 400 社 3 280  5 330  9 400 社 9 160

福万尚子 山陰合同銀行 1105.00 0  9 400 社 5 220  3 420  5 550 0

與猶くるみ ヨネックス 1240.00 0  9 400 社 1 400  5 330  5 550 0

福万尚子 山陰合同銀行 1105.00 0  9 400 社 5 220  3 420  5 550 0

横山恵里香 山陰合同銀行 1205.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220  3 420 0 0 270

篠谷菜留 ＮＴＴ東日本 1215.00  5 330  5 550 0 25 120  5 550 0

鈴木陽向 ＮＴＴ東日本 1095.00  5 330 予 4 100 高 3 280 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 1 400

宮浦玲奈 ヨネックス 1515.00  3 420  9 400 社 1 400  5 330 予 3 100 社 9 160

水津優衣 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 757.50 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 17 195 予 3 100 社 9 160

髙橋美優 日本ユニシス 1545.00  9 240  5 550 高 1 400 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340

加藤佑奈 再春館製薬所 595.00 17 195 0 Ｊ 1 400 0 0 0

鈴木陽向 ＮＴＴ東日本 1095.00  5 330 予 4 100 高 3 280 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 1 400

大澤佳歩 日本ユニシス 1005.00  9 240 予 4 100 高 3 280 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 1 400

上杉夏美 明治大学 1050.00 0 17 250 大 3 280  9 240  9 400 大 1 400

鈴木成美 明治大学 1050.00 0 17 250 大 3 280  9 240  9 400 大 1 400

尾﨑沙織 ＮＴＴ東日本 1170.00  9 240 17 250 社 3 280  5 330 17 250 社 5 220

川島里羅 ＮＴＴ東日本 915.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240 17 250 社 5 220

渡邉あかね ＮＴＴ東日本 895.00 0 17 250 社 3 280  5 330  9 400 0

尾﨑沙織 ＮＴＴ東日本 1170.00  9 240 17 250 社 3 280  5 330 17 250 社 5 220

栗原文音 日本ユニシス 825.00 0  5 550 0 0  5 550 0

篠谷菜留 ＮＴＴ東日本 1215.00  5 330  5 550 0 25 120  5 550 0

曽根夏姫 北都銀行 890.00 17 195 17 250 社33 80  3 420 予 2 150 社 9 160

保原彩夏 ヨネックス 1115.00  3 420 17 250 社33 80  3 420 予 2 150 社 9 160

本田恵利奈 昭和電工マテリアルズ 855.00 0 17 250 社 5 220  9 240 17 250 社 3 280

清水望 昭和電工マテリアルズ 1095.00  9 240 17 250 社 5 220  9 240 17 250 社 3 280

横山恵里香 山陰合同銀行 1205.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220  3 420 0 0 270

矢﨑月子 山陰合同銀行 695.00  9 240 予 3 100 社17 100  9 240 0 0 270
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

吾妻咲弥 早稲田大学 775.00 0 17 250 大 3 280 25 120 予 2 150 大 5 220

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 1110.00 25 120 17 250 大 3 280 25 120  9 400 高 1 400

野田千遥 百十四銀行 960.00 25 120 17 250 社17 100  9 240  9 400 大 2 340

毛利未佳 七十七銀行 877.50  5 330 0 社33 80 17 195  9 400 大 2 340

新玉美郷 ＮＴＴ東日本 880.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 0

川島里羅 ＮＴＴ東日本 915.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240 17 250 社 5 220

中村麻裕 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 947.50  9 240  9 400 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

重田美空 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 827.50 25 120  9 400 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

新玉美郷 ＮＴＴ東日本 880.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 0

渡邉あかね ＮＴＴ東日本 895.00 0 17 250 社 3 280  5 330  9 400 0

桶田彩乃 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 867.50 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 大 3 280

谷澤安衣 昭和電工マテリアルズ 885.00  9 240 予 4 100 大 5 220 25 120 17 250 大 3 280

小野菜保 再春館製薬所 932.50  5 330 17 250 社17 100 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160

福本真恵七 再春館製薬所 817.50  5 330 17 250 社17 100 17 195 0 高17 80

内山智尋 再春館製薬所 822.50 17 195 0 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

廣上瑠依 再春館製薬所 922.50 17 195 予 4 100 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

清水望 昭和電工マテリアルズ 1095.00  9 240 17 250 社 5 220  9 240 17 250 社 3 280

佐藤杏 昭和電工マテリアルズ 630.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 0 0 高17 80

野田千遥 百十四銀行 960.00 25 120 17 250 社17 100  9 240  9 400 大 2 340

鈴木咲貴 百十四銀行 740.00 25 120 17 250 大 2 340 0 0 大33 60

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 1110.00 25 120 17 250 大 3 280 25 120  9 400 高 1 400

上杉杏 明治大学 575.00 17 195 予 4 100 大 5 220 25 120 0 0

石橋麻美子 昭和電工マテリアルズ 750.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 25 120 予 5 100 社17 100

谷澤安衣 昭和電工マテリアルズ 885.00  9 240 予 4 100 大 5 220 25 120 17 250 大 3 280

重田美空 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 827.50 25 120  9 400 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

水津優衣 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 757.50 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 17 195 予 3 100 社 9 160

高橋沙弥 北翔大学 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

大竹望月 日本ユニシス 1545.00  9 240  5 550 高 1 400 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340

中村麻裕 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 947.50  9 240  9 400 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

今井優歩 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 610.00  9 240 予 2 150 社 9 160 25 120 0 0

鈴木ゆうき 早稲田大学 425.00 25 120 0 大33 60 25 120 予 2 150 大 5 220

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 1110.00 25 120 17 250 大 3 280 25 120  9 400 高 1 400

廣上瑠依 再春館製薬所 922.50 17 195 予 4 100 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

加藤佑奈 再春館製薬所 595.00 17 195 0 Ｊ 1 400 0 0 0

桶田彩乃 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 867.50 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 大 3 280

種岡遥 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 640.00 17 195 0 大 9 150 25 120 17 250 大 5 220

牟田香菜子 百十四銀行 545.00 0 17 250 社17 100  9 240 予 2 150 0

野田千遥 百十四銀行 960.00 25 120 17 250 社17 100  9 240  9 400 大 2 340

大石悠生 筑波大学 780.00 25 120 17 250 大 5 220 0 予 3 100 高 3 280

木村早希 明治大学 705.00 17 195 予 4 100 大 5 220 0 予 3 100 高 3 280

鈴木咲貴 百十四銀行 740.00 25 120 17 250 大 2 340 0 0 大33 60

田代愛妃 日本体育大学 740.00 25 120 17 250 大 2 340 0 0 大33 60

大石悠生 筑波大学 780.00 25 120 17 250 大 5 220 0 予 3 100 高 3 280

栗原あかり 筑波大学 690.00 25 120 予 4 100 高 3 280 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

中山うらら 東海興業 730.00  9 240 予 2 150 Ｊ 3 280 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

岩野真睦 東海興業 730.00  9 240 予 2 150 Ｊ 3 280 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

佐藤杏 昭和電工マテリアルズ 630.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 0 0 高17 80

福本真恵七 再春館製薬所 817.50  5 330 17 250 社17 100 17 195 0 高17 80

大澤佳歩 日本ユニシス 1005.00  9 240 予 4 100 高 3 280 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 1 400

香山未帆 日本ユニシス 435.00  9 240 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

毛利未佳 七十七銀行 877.50  5 330 0 社33 80 17 195  9 400 大 2 340

重信萌夏 七十七銀行 552.50  5 330 0 社33 80 17 195 0 大17 90

青木もえ 筑波大学 710.00 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340 0 0 0

谷川莉奈 常総学院高校 710.00 25 120 17 250 Ｊ 2 340 0 0 0

桶田彩乃 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 867.50 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 大 3 280

杉山利奈 東海興業 522.50 25 120 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 社 9 160

栗原あかり 筑波大学 690.00 25 120 予 4 100 高 3 280 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

杉山未来 昭和電工マテリアルズ 690.00 25 120 予 4 100 高 3 280 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

佐藤杏 昭和電工マテリアルズ 630.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 0 0 高17 80

石橋麻美子 昭和電工マテリアルズ 750.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 25 120 予 5 100 社17 100

大関令奈 筑波大学 545.00 0 17 250 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

大石悠生 筑波大学 780.00 25 120 17 250 大 5 220 0 予 3 100 高 3 280

鈴木温子 丸杉 580.00 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 社17 100

田代愛妃 日本体育大学 740.00 25 120 17 250 大 2 340 0 0 大33 60

髙橋明日香 ヨネックス 557.50 0 17 250 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

水津優衣 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 757.50 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 17 195 予 3 100 社 9 160
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

久後あすみ 山陰合同銀行 615.00 17 195 予 3 100 社17 100  9 240 予 3 100 社17 100

矢﨑月子 山陰合同銀行 695.00  9 240 予 3 100 社17 100  9 240 0 0 270

廣上瑠依 再春館製薬所 922.50 17 195 予 4 100 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

杉山薫 ふたば未来学園高校 380.00 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280 0 0 0

篠谷菜留 ＮＴＴ東日本 1215.00  5 330  5 550 0 25 120  5 550 0

高橋奈那 日本ユニシス 80.00 0 0 0 25 120 0 高33 40

河崎綾佳 七十七銀行 642.50 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 社 5 220

嶺井優希 七十七銀行 642.50 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 社 5 220

木村早希 明治大学 705.00 17 195 予 4 100 大 5 220 0 予 3 100 高 3 280

上杉杏 明治大学 575.00 17 195 予 4 100 大 5 220 25 120 0 0

谷澤安衣 昭和電工マテリアルズ 885.00  9 240 予 4 100 大 5 220 25 120 17 250 大 3 280

石原優美 専修大学 395.00 0 予 4 100 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

山藤千彩 広島ガス 615.00 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 25 120 0 社17 100

志波寿奈 広島ガス 620.00 17 195 予 2 150 大17 90 0 予 2 150 大 5 220

岸田洋子 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 360.00 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 0 0 社17 100

桶田彩乃 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 867.50 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195 17 250 大 3 280

山藤千彩 広島ガス 615.00 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 25 120 0 社17 100

今井優歩 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 610.00  9 240 予 2 150 社 9 160 25 120 0 0

杉山未来 昭和電工マテリアルズ 690.00 25 120 予 4 100 高 3 280 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

杉山利奈 東海興業 522.50 25 120 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 社 9 160

吾妻咲弥 早稲田大学 775.00 0 17 250 大 3 280 25 120 予 2 150 大 5 220

鈴木ゆうき 早稲田大学 425.00 25 120 0 大33 60 25 120 予 2 150 大 5 220

曽根夏姫 北都銀行 890.00 17 195 17 250 社33 80  3 420 予 2 150 社 9 160

小松ゆい 北都銀行 295.00 17 195 0 社17 100 0 0 0

鈴木温子 丸杉 580.00 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 社17 100

髙橋明日香 ヨネックス 557.50 0 17 250 社 9 160 17 195 0 社17 100

内山智尋 再春館製薬所 822.50 17 195 0 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

金廣美希 再春館製薬所 295.00 17 195 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 高33 40

小野菜保 再春館製薬所 932.50  5 330 17 250 社17 100 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160

仲井由希乃 再春館製薬所 155.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 社 9 160

種岡遥 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 640.00 17 195 0 大 9 150 25 120 17 250 大 5 220

米山麻美 龍谷大学 445.00 0 0 大 9 150 25 120 17 250 大 5 220

川島里羅 ＮＴＴ東日本 915.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240 17 250 社 5 220

森沙耶 ＮＴＴ東日本 160.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 社33 80

青山栞子 龍谷大学 425.00 0 予 2 150 大17 90 0 予 2 150 大 5 220

志波寿奈 広島ガス 620.00 17 195 予 2 150 大17 90 0 予 2 150 大 5 220

新玉美郷 ＮＴＴ東日本 880.00 0  9 400 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 0

永井瀬雰 ＮＴＴ東日本 160.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 社33 80

川添麻依子 丸杉 790.00  2 510 予 2 150 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

二村ひとみ 丸杉 230.00 0 予 2 150 社33 80 0 0 0

鈴木温子 丸杉 580.00 25 120 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 社17 100

山口ソヨカ （所属確認中） 410.00 0 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 0

久後あすみ 山陰合同銀行 615.00 17 195 予 3 100 社17 100  9 240 予 3 100 社17 100

髙崎夏実 山陰合同銀行 275.00 17 195 0 高33 40 0 0 高17 80

水井ひらり ＮＴＴ東日本 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

内山智尋 再春館製薬所 822.50 17 195 0 高 2 340 17 195 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

石橋麻美子 昭和電工マテリアルズ 750.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100 25 120 予 5 100 社17 100

篠田未来 昭和電工マテリアルズ 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 5 100 社17 100

金浦紗樹 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

川添麻依子 丸杉 790.00  2 510 予 2 150 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

久後あすみ 山陰合同銀行 615.00 17 195 予 3 100 社17 100  9 240 予 3 100 社17 100

横山めぐみ 山陰合同銀行 197.50 0 0 0 17 195 予 3 100 社17 100

山藤千彩 広島ガス 615.00 17 195 予 2 150 社 9 160 25 120 0 社17 100

石村亜美 広島ガス 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

中村優希 明治大学 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

加藤佑奈 再春館製薬所 595.00 17 195 0 Ｊ 1 400 0 0 0

山本しずか 県立加古川東高等学校教職員 375.00 0 17 250 0 0 17 250 0

野村このみ 県立高砂南高等学校教職員 375.00 0 17 250 0 0 17 250 0

山田楓 法政大学 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

栗原あかり 筑波大学 690.00 25 120 予 4 100 高 3 280 0 予 4 100 Ｊ 3 280

杉山利奈 東海興業 522.50 25 120 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 社 9 160

下農麻結 東海興業 205.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 社 9 160

生木萌果 龍谷大学 395.00 0 予 3 100 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

藤原奈央 龍谷大学 320.00 0 予 3 100 大 5 220 0 0 0

山中芹里 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 155.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大 9 150

大関令奈 筑波大学 545.00 0 17 250 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

41 727.50

41 715.00

42 700.00

40 755.00

40 750.00

41 730.00

40 840.00

40 812.50

40 765.00

39 890.00

40 882.50

40 850.00

39 1040.00

39 1020.00

39 990.00

39 1085.00

39 1075.00

39 1045.00

38 1137.50

38 1117.50

39 1087.50

36 1212.50

37 1200.00

37 1185.00

35 1235.00

36 1227.50

36 1225.00

33 1285.00

34 1280.00

34 1280.00

33 1310.00

33 1302.50

33 1295.00
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

香山未帆 日本ユニシス 435.00  9 240 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

佐川智香 筑波大学 230.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 高 5 160

重信萌夏 七十七銀行 552.50  5 330 0 社33 80 17 195 0 大17 90

村田瑞希 豊田通商 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

向井仁那 北翔大学 250.00 0 予 3 100 大 9 150 0 0 0

内山真希 北翔大学 405.00 0 予 3 100 大 9 150 0 予 2 150 高 5 160

杉山利奈 東海興業 522.50 25 120 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 社 9 160

園田絵里奈 東海興業 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

佐藤萌 北翔大学 215.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 2 150 高 5 160

内山真希 北翔大学 405.00 0 予 3 100 大 9 150 0 予 2 150 高 5 160

佐々木絢子 関西学院大学 310.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 予 3 100 大 5 220

結城咲也子 関西学院大学 310.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 予 3 100 大 5 220

藤本陽奈 百十四銀行 75.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 0

牟田香菜子 百十四銀行 545.00 0 17 250 社17 100  9 240 予 2 150 0

遠藤心夏 青森山田中学校 330.00 0 予 2 150 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

小笠原未結 青森山田中学校 270.00 0 予 2 150 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

宇都宮茉佑 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 300.00 0 予 4 100 社 9 160 0 0 社33 80

重山智佳 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 300.00 0 予 4 100 社 9 160 0 0 社33 80

斉藤さくら 七十七銀行 315.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 2 150 高 3 280

松久紬 関西学院大学 275.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 2 150 高 3 280

藤井瑞希 再春館製薬所 280.00 0 0 0 0  9 400 社 9 160

垣岩令佳 再春館製薬所 280.00 0 0 0 0  9 400 社 9 160

木戸よし美 七十七銀行 330.00 0 予 2 150 社33 80 0 予 3 100 社17 100

樋口奈津樹 七十七銀行 230.00 0 予 2 150 社33 80 0 0 0

中村恭子 丸杉 275.00 0 0 社17 100 0 17 250 社17 100

諸田彩 丸杉 275.00 0 0 社17 100 0 17 250 社17 100

米元小春 北都銀行 275.00 0 0 0 0  5 550 0

田中志穂 北都銀行 275.00 0 0 0 0  5 550 0

浦谷夏未 北都銀行 230.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 4 100 社 9 160

小松ゆい 北都銀行 295.00 17 195 0 社17 100 0 0 0

川原裕美子 薩摩川内市立川内北中学校教職員 250.00 0 17 250 0 0 0 0

倉芽衣子 県立南大隅高等学校教職員 250.00 0 17 250 0 0 0 0

岸田洋子 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 360.00 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 0 0 社17 100

三橋久瑠美 ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

中根智華 早稲田大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

鈴木ゆうき 早稲田大学 425.00 25 120 0 大33 60 25 120 予 2 150 大 5 220

安田美空 筑波大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

香山未帆 日本ユニシス 435.00  9 240 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

生木萌果 龍谷大学 395.00 0 予 3 100 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

村上知紘 龍谷大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 大 9 150

長野来夢 専修大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 大 9 150

石原優美 専修大学 395.00 0 予 4 100 大 5 220 0 0 大 9 150

山下知穂 七十七銀行 130.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 大33 60

斉藤さくら 七十七銀行 315.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 2 150 高 3 280

海老澤彩 ＮＴＴ東日本 220.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 高 9 120

小川明華 石岡第一高校 220.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 高 9 120

金廣美希 再春館製薬所 295.00 17 195 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 高33 40

松本みなみ 明治大学 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高33 40

木戸よし美 七十七銀行 330.00 0 予 2 150 社33 80 0 予 3 100 社17 100

小見山彩 七十七銀行 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 3 100 社17 100

宇都宮茉佑 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 300.00 0 予 4 100 社 9 160 0 0 社33 80

石澤未夢 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

金廣美希 再春館製薬所 295.00 17 195 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 高33 40

長廻真知 筑波大学 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

綿矢汐里 福井県立奥越特別支援学校職員 205.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 社 9 160

山口茜 再春館製薬所 205.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 社 9 160

石上瑠奈 日本大学 200.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

鈴木愛実 神戸学院大学 200.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

徳岡梨々香 三菱電機 160.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

坂中琴音 立命館大学 240.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

兒玉亜依 立命館大学 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

坂中琴音 立命館大学 240.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

大澤陽奈 青森山田高校 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

遠藤心夏 青森山田中学校 330.00 0 予 2 150 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

油上芽恵 ＪＰ日本郵政 195.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

宮内公佳 日本体育大学 195.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

54 400.00

56 390.00

56 390.00

53 410.00

54 400.00

54 400.00

53 430.00

53 420.00

53 415.00

51 445.00

52 440.00

53 435.00

51 480.00

51 470.00

51 470.00

50 500.00

51 490.00

51 485.00

48 550.00

48 550.00

50 525.00

46 590.00

46 560.00

46 560.00

43 620.00

44 600.00

44 600.00

43 622.50

43 620.00

43 620.00

42 665.00

42 657.50

42 655.00
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

有川友理奈 立教大学 195.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

桝谷志穂 立教大学 195.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大17 90

杉本千紘 専修大学 180.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

竹澤知穂 北翔大学 180.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

浦谷夏未 北都銀行 230.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 4 100 社 9 160

島倉唯 北都銀行 130.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 社 9 160

佐々木梨子 花北青雲高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

髙橋美萩 日本体育大学 200.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 Ｊ17 80

竹内沙希 北國銀行 180.00 0 予 3 100 社33 80 0 0 0

吉森朱里 ＪＰ日本郵政 180.00 0 予 3 100 社33 80 0 0 0

髙崎夏実 山陰合同銀行 275.00 17 195 0 高33 40 0 0 高17 80

岡杏樹 福岡常葉高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

酒瀬川美波 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

重山智佳 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 300.00 0 予 4 100 社 9 160 0 0 社33 80

早川紗保里 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 190.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 3 100 社33 80

中村優里 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

佐藤灯 龍谷大学 150.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 0

植村理央 龍谷大学 190.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 高17 80

松久紬 関西学院大学 275.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 2 150 高 3 280

鎌田彩羽 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

石橋舞 青山学院大学 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

岩谷果歩 青山学院大学 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

縄田佳子 青山学院大学 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

蔦谷美紅 青山学院大学 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

桃井伶実 北國銀行 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

平野紗妃 早稲田大学 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

下陸ひかる 七十七銀行 150.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 0

永田瑞稀 立命館大学 180.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大33 60

横山めぐみ 山陰合同銀行 197.50 0 0 0 17 195 予 3 100 社17 100

渡辺帆南 山陰合同銀行 127.50 0 0 0 17 195 0 大33 60

小西春七 丸杉 210.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 4 100 高 9 120

田島珠姫 九州国際大学付属高校 110.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 高 9 120

江里口玲奈 北都銀行 160.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

田中果帆 北都銀行 160.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

甲斐穂野香 熊本中央高校 160.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ17 80

赤星紀理子 熊本中央高校 160.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ17 80

永井瀬雰 ＮＴＴ東日本 160.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 社33 80

森沙耶 ＮＴＴ東日本 160.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 社33 80

古賀咲直 福岡大学 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

青栁ゆう 北翔大学 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

三輪音巴 山陰合同銀行 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

兒玉亜依 立命館大学 160.00 0 0 高 5 160 0 0 0

東美衣奈 皇學館高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

岡珠希 皇學館高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

遠藤愛加 新潟青陵高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

目﨑舞桜 新潟青陵高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

目野穂乃香 福岡常葉高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

髙崎夏実 山陰合同銀行 275.00 17 195 0 高33 40 0 0 高17 80

海老原香澄 法政大学 80.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 5 160

佐川智香 筑波大学 230.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 高 5 160

山本紗椰 （所属確認中） 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

小西春七 丸杉 210.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 4 100 高 9 120

小田菜摘 広島ガス 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

石村亜美 広島ガス 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

吉川真白 三菱電機 140.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 9 120

韮澤美羽 三菱電機 160.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 5 160

小﨑愛美 県立小山城南高等学校教職員 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

田代有妃 上三川町立上三川小学校教職員 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

三橋久瑠美 ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

山中芹里 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 155.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大 9 150

小方里羽 龍谷大学 140.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

小川星実 日本体育大学 140.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

荻原祐希 獨協大学 140.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 高33 40

新井瞳伽 高崎健康福祉大学 140.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 高33 40

播摩朋奈 県立金沢向陽高校 140.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

加藤環季 専修大学 140.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

79 280.00

79 280.00

79 280.00

75 300.00

75 300.00

78 285.00

74 310.00

74 310.00

75 300.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

74 315.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

69 320.00

64 330.00

64 330.00

68 325.00

63 335.00

64 330.00

64 330.00

61 340.00

61 340.00

61 340.00

58 360.00

58 360.00

61 355.00

56 390.00

58 360.00

58 360.00
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

宮﨑淳美 法政大学 140.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

八角実侑 法政大学 140.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

中西美月 高松商業高校 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ33 40

三本晴菜 高松商業高校 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 Ｊ33 40

青見愛梨 宇部シャトルズ 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

佐野新菜 宇部シャトルズ 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

春木真奈 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 90.00 0 0 0 0 予 3 100 社33 80

早川紗保里 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 190.00 0 0 社17 100 0 予 3 100 社33 80

平井亜紀 広島ガス 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

亀田楓 広島ガス 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

日野智然 広島ガス 160.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高17 80

西村真美 柳井商工高校 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

増永優香 北翔大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

佐藤萌 北翔大学 215.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 2 150 高 5 160

北はるな 東京 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

森朝香 ＪＰ日本郵政 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

杉村南美 丸杉 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高33 40

山﨑美咲 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

長廻真知 筑波大学 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

松本みなみ 明治大学 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高33 40

浦上路望 県立耐久高校 140.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 Ｊ33 40

有木雪乃 県立耐久高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

池内萌絵 七十七銀行 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

神山歩美 日本体育大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

今野聡子 法政大学 135.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大17 90

山口萌 法政大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

池田有希 百十四銀行 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大17 90

矢上璃奈 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大17 90

藤井珠生 岡崎城西高等学校教職員 125.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 0

樋口亜依美 春日井市教育委員会 125.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 0

今野あゆみ ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 125.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 0

林樂 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 125.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 0

有安沙生 百十四銀行 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

池田有希 百十四銀行 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大17 90

新井田楓 国際医療福祉大学 80.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 5 160

韮澤美羽 三菱電機 160.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 5 160

芦田奈美希 岡山ガス 160.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 5 160

奥寺彩乃 同志社大学 80.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 5 160

飯田朱音 専修大学 120.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

草野真央 青山学院大学 120.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

柳村優歌 岩手 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

髙橋美荻 日本体育大学 200.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 Ｊ17 80

江見乃羽 県立倉敷中央高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 Ｊ17 80

上中咲希 県立倉敷中央高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 Ｊ17 80

伊沢菫 百十四銀行 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

有安沙生 百十四銀行 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

國友瑞貴 ＬＡＧＯ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

松本茜 枚方殿一 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

三木江里子 日本体育大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 大 9 150

池内萌絵 七十七銀行 165.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大 9 150

鈴木優香 ＪＲ北海道 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

今野聡子 法政大学 135.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大17 90

上田麻未 関西学院大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

水野成美 関西学院大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

栃本ゆき乃 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

野田帆奈美 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

甲斐郁美 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

古賀菜々子 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

加藤千尋 岡崎城西高校 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

山本鈴乃 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

森山紗帆 法政大学 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

郡司莉子 再春館製薬所 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

山﨑彩綾 甲南大学 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

築山百合奈 金沢学院大学 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

満田眞凜 開志国際高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

森本歩那 開志国際高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0
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宮下澪奈 日本大学 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

宮下彩奈 明治大学 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

山﨑美咲 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 0

舛木さくら 作新学院高校 120.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 0

宗像美月 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

山川莉歩 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

武田莉奈 岡山ガス 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

芦田奈美希 岡山ガス 160.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 5 160

栃本ゆき乃 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

古賀菜々子 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

野田帆奈美 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

甲斐郁美 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

井上亜沙美 西日本シティ銀行 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

工藤ひな子 西日本シティ銀行 155.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大 9 150

植村理央 龍谷大学 190.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 高17 80

藤井史織 京都産業大学 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

勝俣莉里香 法政大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 大 9 150

工藤ひな子 西日本シティ銀行 155.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大 9 150

関矢芽紅 東海興業 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

徳岡梨々香 三菱電機 160.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

小野涼奈 ふたば未来学園高校 110.00 0 0 0 0 予 3 100 Ｊ 9 120

田部真唯 ふたば未来学園高校 110.00 0 0 0 0 予 3 100 Ｊ 9 120

與儀美羽 作新学院大学 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

山田真未 作新学院大学 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

橋本紗苗 立命館大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

永田瑞稀 立命館大学 180.00 0 0 大 9 150 0 0 大33 60

畠中真奈美 京都産業大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

近藤弘美 京都産業大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

舟橋佳歩 昭和電工マテリアルズ 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

海老澤花 東海興業 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

北はるな 東京 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

財津穂 ＪＰ日本郵政 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

森朝香 ＪＰ日本郵政 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

小野寺香菜 ＪＰ日本郵政 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

近藤弘美 京都産業大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

清家菜々子 京都産業大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

杉田静香 日本体育大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

福田海璃 ＹＡＭＡＴＯ奈良 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

清水一希 法政大学 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

鈴木優香 ＪＲ北海道 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

高瀬秀穂 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

矢上璃奈 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大17 90

吉川真白 三菱電機 140.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 高 9 120

小林楓 英明高校 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

淺井和奏 柳井商工高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

日野智然 広島ガス 160.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高17 80

十川望 城東高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 高33 40

山本麻由 城東高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 高33 40

片山優亜 深川西高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ33 40

中塩春菜 深川西高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ33 40

岸野瑠璃 園田学園高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ33 40

藤本未侑 園田学園高校 100.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ33 40

中村優里 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

岡未凉 北都銀行 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

江藤理恵 広島ガス 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

小田菜摘 広島ガス 150.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社17 100

吉村美耶 花北青雲高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

佐々木梨子 花北青雲高校 160.00 0 0 Ｊ 5 160 0 0 0

田島優乃華 三菱電機 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

金田明香里 三菱電機 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

土井杏奈 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＫ 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

村上晃 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

井上洸 東海興業 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

肥田木あかり 東海興業 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

小池紗葉 豊田通商 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

鈴木いよ乃 豊田通商 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

松島美紀 Ｐｌｅｎｔｙ　Ｇｌｏｂａｌ　Ｌｉｎｘ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

石澤未夢 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

長澤明佳里 磯子クラブ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

笹谷真衣 ｍｉｔｓｕｚａｗａ．ＢＣ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

伊澤菫 百十四銀行 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

藤元真美 百十四銀行 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

名倉帆南 県立和歌山北高等学校教職員 100.00 0 予 3 100 0 0 0 0

若田美沙 和歌山県教育庁 100.00 0 予 3 100 0 0 0 0

石井梨紗 豊田通商 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

青木美有記 豊田通商 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大33 60

西尾千空 豊田通商 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

辻田真希 豊田通商 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大33 60

山中菜乃子 関西学院大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

酒井すみれ 関西学院大学 100.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高17 80

江里口梨奈 多久高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

江里口玲奈 北都銀行 160.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

福永彩 昭和電工マテリアルズ 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

舟橋佳歩 昭和電工マテリアルズ 130.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社17 100

中島朱音 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

山川莉歩 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 140.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 社33 80

奴賀由佳子 甲南大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

眞嶋彩帆 甲南大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

石上加奈子 青山学院大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

白石麗奈 青山学院大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

鴨下希穂 日本体育大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

木村有沙 日本体育大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

池澤みずほ 専修大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

横山澪 専修大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

吉田菜那 豊田通商 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

中島祐月 立命館大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

石黒愛莉 星陵高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

内田優衣 星陵高校 100.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 高33 40

牧李香 金沢学院大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

村井結友 金沢学院大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

長町夏実 同志社大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

長丸彩由子 同志社大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

上杉優里 龍谷大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

古川恵 龍谷大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

日野嘉与 作新学院大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

中田真由 作新学院大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

長谷川萌季 日本大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

島田知沙 日本大学 90.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 0

松田藍 東京情報大学 110.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 4 100 0

遠山実歩 東京情報大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

村田瑞希 豊田通商 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

花野里沙子 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

川崎幸優 丸杉 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

荒井菜月 東京情報大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

輿石江里香 専修大学 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

杉村南美 丸杉 140.00 0 0 高 9 120 0 0 高33 40

新城こころ コザ高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

佐渡山京弥 コザ高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

河野鈴佳 新島学園高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

中島亜紀 新島学園高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

森川すみれ 秋田高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

加賀谷里紗 秋田高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

大高舞衣 関東第一高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

南雲美音 関東第一高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

太田捺美香 文化学園長野高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

物部咲月 文化学園長野高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

髙橋千夏 甲斐清和高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

赤須佳奈 甲斐清和高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

森川柚音 安田女子高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

友國茉由香 安田女子高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

浦上路望 県立耐久高校 140.00 0 0 Ｊ 9 120 0 0 Ｊ33 40

藤井もも 和歌山 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40
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長澤明佳里 磯子クラブ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

碓井未来 神奈川 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

清水恵 豊田通商 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

小池紗葉 豊田通商 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

肥田木あかり 東海興業 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 社33 80

伊藤実佑 東海興業 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

山下知穂 七十七銀行 130.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 大33 60

石井楓 作新学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

髙木梨名 富山国際大学付属高校 50.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 0

松田藍 東京情報大学 110.00 0 0 大33 60 0 予 4 100 0

宮下真帆 勝山高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

大林美空 県立勝山高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

三輪朋香 法政大学 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

志知柚奈 聖ウルスラ英智高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

遠藤由唯 札幌北斗高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

藤山佳蓮 札幌北斗高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

栗原琉夏 ＮＴＴ東日本 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

飛川遥 西武台千葉高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

永尾彩 玉名女子高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

橋村果那 玉名女子高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

松井収那 金沢学院大学 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

平田偲 三菱電機 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

大辻野乃葉 立命館大学 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

去来川琴葉 龍谷大学 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

谷澤佳乃 香川中央高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

古賀瑠莉子 香川中央高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

中西玲 鳥取敬愛高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

加藤葵 鳥取敬愛高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

島﨑妃奈乃 県立岐阜商業高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

小川咲亜弥 県立岐阜商業高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

石森まゆ ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

三仙柚葉 京都産業大学 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

村田葵羽 とわの森三愛高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

漆風花 とわの森三愛高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

松下菜美 徳島市徳島中学 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

八田明 徳島市徳島中学 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

川島菜々 九州国際大学付属高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

金丸萌恵 九州国際大学付属高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

大津留呼春 佐賀女子高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

濱田彩実 佐賀女子高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

本田胡桃 明治大学 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

佐々木真奈 敬和学園大学 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

太田小桜 京都外大西高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

小山らら 京都外大西高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

金城涼乃 沖縄水産高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

新垣瑠香 沖縄水産高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

岩松桃香 長野県蘇南高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

小澤梨恋 長野県蘇南高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

中川絢巴 県立高松商業高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

岩井美都 県立高松商業高校 80.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 0

加藤優梨花 ＭＩＧＨＴＹ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

住友彩花 利礼資材 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

藤井桃子 ＮＪ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

和田輝里 ＮＪ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

中村朱里 トヨタ自動車 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

関矢夕芽 トヨタ自動車 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

本田和香奈 北空知信用金庫 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

田中万貴 北空知信用金庫 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

鈴木麻友 ＪＲ北海道 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

伊藤佳織 ＪＲ北海道 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

鈴木彩 栃木 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

中山歓奈 東京 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

北上詩歩 阪口鍼灸院 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

田中瑞穂 ＹＡＭＡＴＯ奈良 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

岡﨑梨紗 セラテクノ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

井手柚月 岡山ガス 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0
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渡瀬千尋 トヨタ自動車 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

中島萌絵 トヨタ自動車 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

川原あず沙 ＬＵＣＫＹ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

明戸琴美 一般 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

小林奈未 東海大学 100.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高17 80

西村彩花 東海大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

渡辺帆南 山陰合同銀行 127.50 0 0 0 17 195 0 大33 60

重松花苗 明治大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

伊東佑美 法政大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

清水一希 法政大学 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

西浦京香 東京情報大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

川崎幸優 丸杉 105.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大17 90

甲斐妃美子 ちかなり 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

山口萌 法政大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

工藤瞳 日本体育大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

杉田静香 日本体育大学 120.00 0 0 大17 90 0 0 大33 60

正田捺実 明治大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

櫻井彩貴 明治大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

柳瀬玲泉 東京女子体育大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

伊藤望愛 東京女子体育大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

小原凜々子 明治大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

由良なぎさ 明治大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

落司実瑠 百十四銀行 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

西江彩花 ＪＰ日本郵政 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

吉田菜那 豊田通商 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

近藤七帆 立命館大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

徳岡玲奈 京都産業大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

畠中真奈美 京都産業大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

松本未玖 立命館大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

中島祐月 立命館大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

酒井すみれ 関西学院大学 100.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高17 80

佐藤絢音 名経大市邨高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

小林奈未 東海大学 100.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高17 80

髙橋未羽 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

伊藤汐里 昭和学園高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

飯田朱音 専修大学 120.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ 5 160

青木美有記 豊田通商 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大33 60

久保田葉月 愛知淑徳大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

若林千織 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

辻田真希 豊田通商 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 大33 60

山口貴子 東北福祉大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

開発莉子 東北福祉大学 80.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高33 40

山部日菜子 山陽女子高校 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

善家百合子 龍谷大学 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

遠藤みのり 旭川実業高校 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

藤原遥花 旭川実業高校 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 高 9 120

明地七海 北都銀行 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

小野美晴 丸杉 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高17 80

内田優衣 星陵高校 100.00 0 0 Ｊ17 80 0 0 高33 40

鈴木彩也花 星陵高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

伊藤玲香 栃木 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

小島帆乃果 栃木 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ 9 120

岡杏樹 福岡常葉高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

牟田夏樹 福岡 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

岸田なつみ 大垣西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

野原万由佳 大垣西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

土門海音 県立鶴岡北高校 60.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

鈴木育実 県立鶴岡北高校 60.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

木林千耀 高岡西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

山元千聖 高岡西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

井田成美 松江商業高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

水川愛梨 松江商業高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

仁平明花 明治大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

由良なぎさ 明治大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

山中菜乃子 関西学院大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

松岡真那 関西学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60
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関町公美子 東京女子体育大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

伊藤望愛 東京女子体育大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

小原凛々子 明治大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

櫻井彩貴 明治大学 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

朝岡依純 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

落司実瑠 百十四銀行 90.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 大33 60

奥村友梨 東北福祉大学 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

小野美晴 丸杉 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高17 80

大林美空 県立勝山高校 80.00 0 0 高17 80 0 0 0

田邉裕美 県立勝山高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

森川すみれ 秋田高校 80.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ17 80

菅原七海 秋田高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

宮崎詩織 北翔大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

髙栁美月 北翔大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

福島里彩 日本大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

石田有彩 日本大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

池上理紗子 神奈川大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

池上菜々子 神奈川大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

上村琴音 ＪＰ日本郵政 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

村井陽香 ＪＰ日本郵政 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

長谷部朱里 日本大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

柳原なな子 日本大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

斎藤未奈 大妻女子大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

新田桃子 大妻女子大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

中野有沙 ＪＲ北海道 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

関祐香 東日本国際大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

請田沙穂 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

小野田華実 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

貴虎世奈 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

藤村沙妃 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

紅林里奈 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

日比杏夏 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 0

高橋奈那 日本ユニシス 80.00 0 0 0 25 120 0 高33 40

友成花音 城東高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

開発莉子 東北福祉大学 80.00 0 0 大33 60 0 0 高33 40

館彩香 とわの森三愛高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

木村百花 三菱電機 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

岩崎楓由 鹿児島 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

芝野真由 石川 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

大塚蛍 ＪＰ日本郵政 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

伊藤華子 東京 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

中井川夏美 安全輸送 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 社17 100

三納英莉佳 金城学園遊学館高等学校教職員 50.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 0

疋島千奈美 金沢大学職員 50.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 0

濱田倖乃 県立諫早商業高等学校教職員 50.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 0

長嶋仁美 壱岐市立筒城小学校教職員 50.00 0 0 0 0 予 4 100 0

岩本ひより 高知西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

篠原早紀 高知西高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

宮崎愛弓 宮崎商業高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

一の瀨遥 宮崎商業高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

星加実玖 新居浜東高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

鈴木ことみ 新居浜東高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

縣菜々美 岡崎城西高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

池田茉央 岡崎城西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

黒島花音 糸満高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

金城樹奈 糸満高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

西山花音 土佐女子中高校 60.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

森百香 土佐女子中高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

柿本由乃 東京女子体育大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

村谷唯菜 東京女子体育大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

梶田知沙 愛知淑徳大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

遠藤歩美
愛知淑徳
大学

45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

有馬弥優 福岡大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

奥瑞稀 福岡大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

石倉みなみ 武庫川女子大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

田中沙季 武庫川女子大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90
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松田ほのか 仙台大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

徳能あすか 仙台大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

菅野菜々 松山大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

曽我部幸穂 松山大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

飯村梨衣子 東京女子体育大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

小野川とうこ 東京女子体育大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 大17 90

樋口恵 八代白百合学園高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

梶谷奈央 八代白百合学園高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

幸凪紗 別府鶴見丘高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

金田七海 別府鶴見丘高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

加藤彩音 聖ウルスラ英智高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

佐藤仁美 聖ウルスラ英智高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

岩崎真怜 とわの森三愛高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

大宮菜々花 とわの森三愛高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

小椋梨生 蘇南高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

松井あかり 蘇南高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

川瀬美優 大垣西高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

大迫美來 大垣西高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

芳賀愛美 佐賀女子高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

村岡遥 佐賀女子高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 高17 80

中山智絵 岡崎城西高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

池田茉央 岡崎城西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

土居さくら子 高知西高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

岩本ひより 高知西高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

河野里紫杏 宮崎商業高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

宮崎愛弓 宮崎商業高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

親川沙瑛 糸満高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

金城樹奈 糸満高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 高33 40

正木夏鈴 松江商業高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

水川愛梨 松江商業高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

八角真帆 埼玉栄高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

加賀谷空実 埼玉 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

鈴木理子 ＪＲ北海道 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

七宮優羽 北海道 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

池戸真奈美 長野 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

三石くるみ 長野 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

小坂亜紗実 京都 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

杉本和香 府立乙訓高校 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ17 80

星加実玖 新居浜東高校 60.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

近藤栞 愛媛 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

森朱香 土佐女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

西山花音 土佐女子中高校 60.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 Ｊ33 40

石橋千笑美 千葉 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

石橋美咲子 千葉 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

小川由香 はりーあっぷ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

井本千翔 はりーあっぷ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

村上綾香 Ｓｕｐｅｒ　Ｂｉｒｄ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

田中千尋 Ｓｕｐｅｒ　Ｂｉｒｄ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

古川佳奈 丸杉 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

安岡萌々香 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

井上郁美 茨城 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

齋藤瑞希 茨城 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

小林伽奈 ＷＩＮ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

岸田七海 ＷＩＮ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

宮本真実 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

田島帆海香 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

山本理香 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

峰郁美 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

山本希実 ちかなり 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

井手文香 しんきんカード 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

青木優子 千葉 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

木村瞳 ＪＡとうかつ中央 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

松本憧 ＣＯＭＲＡＤＥＳ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

宮崎友望 徳島県鳴門病院 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

奥幸那 クラーク記念国際高教員 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

花田菜月 Ｊ物クラブ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80
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小林美紀 山陰合同銀行 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

山田真央 山陰合同銀行 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

宮原唯 豊田通商 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

前田知鶴代 豊田通商 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

北島芳奈 ＲＥＳＰＥＣＴ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

稲葉若菜 ＲＥＳＰＥＣＴ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

池田未紀 富山トヨタ自動車 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

上田琴那 富山トヨタ自動車 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

漆﨑真子 山陰合同銀行 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

橋詰有紗 山陰合同銀行 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

中條祥子 東京 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

利光菜美子 ＪＲ東日本 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

鈴木真衣 神奈川 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

小澤亜紀乃 神奈川 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

老本美和子 富山トヨタ自動車㈱ 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

高田靖子 富山トヨタ自動車 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 社33 80

中丸凜 安田女子高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

徳本有紗 安田女子高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

鍜冶帆伽 金沢向陽高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

多﨑千帆 金沢学院大学 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

日笠美空 札幌静修高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

深田百香 札幌静修高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

比嘉悠姫奈 常総学院高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

新田凪 常総学院高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

木村百伽 ヨネックス 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

千葉美采 日本体育大学 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

宇都智加 早稲田大学 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

横内美海 東京女子体育大学 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

宮本亜湖 滋賀短大附属高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

八木陽香 滋賀短大附属高校 40.00 0 0 高33 40 0 0 0

後藤わこ 鹿児島女子高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

又木若菜 鹿児島女子高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

松本葉月 滋賀短期大学附属高 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

大石桃花 滋賀短期大学附属高 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

長谷川歩佳 倉敷市立倉敷第一中学 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

山川美咲 倉敷市立倉敷第一中学 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

村瀬百花 旭川実業高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

花井愛梨 旭川実業高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

小山千穂 県立大東高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

日野優那 県立大東高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

田中蛍 鵠沼高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

金成志優 鵠沼高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

中島友羽里 甲斐清和高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

矢崎綾菜 甲斐清和高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

横山里咲 県立大分西高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

尾藤夕里菜 県立大分西高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

髙月七海 長崎女子高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

宮崎咲穂奈 長崎女子高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

篠原七緒 関西大学 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

森脇美莉 大和高田市立高田商業高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

奥山楓月 日章学園高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

東原実咲 日章学園高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

清水美海 淑徳巣鴨高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

長夢乃 淑徳巣鴨高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

石川真愛 県立新居浜東高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

大森星空 県立新居浜東高校 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

宮崎虹心 八代市立鏡中学 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

白石一華 八代市立鏡中学 40.00 0 0 Ｊ33 40 0 0 0

花田優依 札幌大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

中村汐里 札幌大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

原田のどか 東北福祉大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

貴田真望子 東北福祉大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

辻田つかさ Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

佐藤麗 日本体育大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

草刈真子 関西学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

渋谷泉美 関西学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60
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渡邊千尋 立命館大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

山下玄 立命館大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

畠山静花 東海大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

山田瑛乃 東海大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

竹中愛依里 甲南大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

山下華奈 甲南大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

中野愛梨 関西大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

山田千晴 関西大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

辻瑞貴 同志社大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

木村綾花 同志社大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

松島みなみ 松山大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

蓮沼紗季 松山大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 大33 60

小口梨紗 明野高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

梅村優衣 明野高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

青柳朱音 山形城北高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

大沼友里愛 山形城北高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

小松崎萌歌 川崎総合科学高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

立岡麻衣 川崎総合科学高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

濵尾真衣 米子北高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

前田瞳 米子北高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

町田華梨 つくば国際大学高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

安達友妃 つくば国際大学高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

山本綺音 皇學館高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

辻井彩加 皇學館高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

後藤るみ 鹿児島女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

山田菜月 鹿児島女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

佐藤実野里 甲斐清和高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

吉田百伽 甲斐清和高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

青木夏凜 土佐女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

黒岩秋羽 土佐女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

田中月菜 関東第一高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

藤亜里紗 関東第一高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

鬼束佳奈 加藤学園高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

杉本英未 加藤学園高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

谷川綾 聖心ウルスラ高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

山﨑悠理香 聖心ウルスラ高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

大野みる 富山国際大付属高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

山本羽純 龍谷大学 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

和島百燿 聖ウルスラ英智高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

遠藤育帆 聖ウルスラ英智高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

中島愛理 市立太田高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

宮下怜音 市立太田高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

五十嵐温 新潟青陵高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

佐藤美花 新潟青陵高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

佐藤茅穂 茨城 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

鈴木幸恵 茨城 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

古舘怜菜 長崎 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

高比良未咲 長崎 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

三嶋菜桜 聖心ウルスラ学園高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

白木心翔 聖心ウルスラ高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

世古口海南 三重 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

伊藤南帆 三重 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

堤愛花 彦根総合高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

谷川穂南 滋賀 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

山田菜月 鹿児島女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 高33 40

青野希帆 鹿児島女子高校 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

松本愛加 鳥取 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

松本わかな 鳥取 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

中西智咲 奈良 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

水谷杏 奈良 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

櫻井紀香 宮城 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

阿部衣純 宮城 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

宇賀田雛帆 新潟 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40

松山祐実 新潟 20.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ｊ33 40
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